EXM—-1550.1

O\

g/ v A —{ =)
/

0208

VERSION




8 L 9 S 14 g€ 2 1

® © ° ® S 1Yo £ 1 [ —— MAHSYM DNINAS ,2/1 "SD

oTo) 40 [o%0) 29 o) [sode]-————-———-— JIHSVM dVO_dNE dNNno¥ .8/¢ %D

[sodTT]-————————————~ YIHSVM DNIYAS ,91/G '€D

e @ |[sod]-———mmmmm e YFHSVM(Q'T) .91/S 2D

[sodez] ———-—--————————~- —YTHSVM(AT) .8/€ "1

cd 19| [Sod¥y] ———————————— —IAN ¥D0T NOTAN .8/¢ ‘2d

[sod1] -~ —LON Y007 ,2/1 14

& [sodT]—---—-——--——-————————— NIVHD TIILS 'EIV

%_ [sodT] - ———NId T40T 21V

o1V 5TV 11v| [8od1)-——————————- 1104 ANNO¥ .2/1 IX.91/4 "1V

[s0d9)-———-———————- 1704 QVAH XdH ,1X91/S 0TV

[shd2]--———————- 110d aviad XdH .¥/¢ 1X.91/G "6V

[sDdg]-————————- 1704 aQvEH XdH .¥/€ 2X.91/G6 '8V

& A x o aﬁv [sDd2T1] —————=—— — 17049 AQVAH XdH .2/T1 1X.8/€ "LV

0TV 6Y gV IV gv|[sode]-———————-- 1104 QVdAH XAH .¥/€ 1X.8/¢ "9V

[sody]-————————- L1049 aQvaH XdH .2/T 2X.8/€ "GV

[sDd92] - ———————- I10d aQvdH XdH .¥/¢ 2X.8/¢ ¥V

K@ %\@ ax@ @X@ [sodT]-—————————- 1704 aQviH XdIH .¥/1 €X.8/¢ '€V

[sodi]————————— —17049 avdH XdIH .¥/¢ ¥X.8/¢ 2V

GV 1A} ev A v|[sode]—————————— L1048 AQVAH XdH .¥/1 2X.8/8 'V
L1

LHAHS NOILVHLSOTII HdVMAIVH T 0GGT—NXH




¢ ddvd

||||||||||||||||||||||||| qIgV0 TIALS Wwoe9e 1ed
||||||||||||||||||||||||| AIAVD TAHLS WWGOsT 0ed
||||||||||||||||||||||||| A1gV0 TAALS Wweegs '62d
||||||||||||||||||||||||| A19V0 TIILS Wwgsoy 820
(190—0228) ¥vVd ¥OLOIATAS IHOIAM ‘22d
|||||||||||||||||| (800—-¥126) YHIHSVM NOTAN .B¢ '92d
red 08d | [g0d9] ~——————————~ (00—1916) YATION WVOd .8XE2X.2/1 € 'S2a
||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| dvD aANI aNnoyd ‘¥2d
(100—0188) MNIT VNS DNIYAS 8¢ '£2d
|||||||||||||||||||||||| (¥00—00¥%8) dALVId dOlL ‘22d
|||||||||||||||||||||||| (900-€126) AATINd .€¢ '12d
|||||||||||||||||||||| (200—€126) AATINd O0TI¢ "02d

S D)

@ [sod9]---——----————-—————- (910—-2126) dI¥D YAHdNy .9 '81d
Lonnssannsanssan D [sod2]--———--——==—————- (9¥0—1126) ¥VTIOD ILJVHS .¥/c€¢ '81d
L2d ozq | [S0d¥] —————- - —— (110-0118) DNIHSNE TIFILS .8/S¢ "L1d
[spg2] --————-——-———- (200-%126) dVD ANVD d3IAdNy .2X.2 '91d
% @ [sod2)-—-—----—---""-"-""-"-—- (L20-01€6) INNOA ¥YALANY GS@ 'S1d
[sod1] - —- (100-01€6) AVd ¥AANY wwgeXge ¥1d
ced 12d | [sod0T] —————————~———— — (600—-0£G8) HNIHSNA TAHLS S'018 ‘€1d
o @ [sode] --——---~-—-—-———- (020-07€6) INNOA ¥Addnyd .2X.2 21d
. [sod2)---——-—-—------—-~ (2e0—1126) HNIHSNA NOTAN S¥X09 ‘11d
L1d o1q | [s0d9)-———————— -~ - (e£0-1¥€8) dVD GNZ ANNOH ,T¢ "01d
[sod2]--————————— o ——— (910-1126) dVD ANI ANNOY ,T¢ ‘60
@ [sod¥] ——-—--—-—-------——= - (010—2126) INNOAd ¥ILANY .2X.2 '8d
o1q a [sod1]--———-—————— - —- (s20—-1126) VO LOOJ S '2X0SX0S "Ad
™ \“._ [sodz]--------—""---——=- (¥20—-1126) dVD LOOd 8'TX0SX0S 90
A\W_@ \\\@ [sode] - (600—-1126) dVD ANA .2X.T "¢d
eSS ja K> 9a | [sodi]———-—---————--- (¥00-1126) dVO GNH .¥/€ 1X.¥/€ T %@
@ @ [sod2] —--—-—--—-—----——~ (900—-1126) VO AN 15°2X.2X.2 ‘€d
[soder] ~————---—-——-———— (soo-1126) dVD ANI .2X.2 ‘2d
ed 1d Hm%on:_ |||||||||||||||||||||| (210-1126) dVD ANT SLX0S '1d
£

LHAHS NOILLVHLSATII HdVMJIVH T'0GGT—INXH




A\")

[sodT] A

[sod1] r [sod2] 1
[sod1] 4
S
[sod1] O [sodr1] 4 [sodT] v
LJHHHS NOILVHLSAOTII S1ldvd I'0GGT—NXH




¥ dOvVd

TGL¥X9 TX, 19 9900£d e8¥0€ed GL¥0ed
[sode] av (99101d) [S0d2] oV [sod1] av [sod1] VvV [sod2] Z
. %
¥8¥0ed T0L6TX9 1X.¥/E0
[sod1] & . [sndz] X [sOdT] M [s0d2] A [sod1] n
u.l ™ w“_ 1 ﬂ
[sodT1] L [sod1] 1-S
/ \0 v w.v
. 4 </
[sod1] ® [sod1] d [sod1] O

LAHHS NOILVALSNTII Sldvd 1’066 T —-INXd




G 4ovVd

A/.
61014
[sodT1] 3V [sodr1] rv [sod1] IV

[sod1] HV wﬂw [sod1] 9V [SodT1] av www [Sod1] AV

LAHHS NOLLVALSNOTII Sldvd 106G T —AXA




EXM—-1550.1

ASX2

AB

M10 WASHER X2

5/8"X103L SHAFT




EXM—-1550.1

D13X2

AF

1/2"X3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT X2
1/2" WASHER X2

91"X110L SHAFT

PAGE 7




EXM—-1550.1

"IN ORDER TO REMOVE SHAFT

93,/4"X180L

D25X2

PAGE 8




EXM—-1550.1

M12 NYLON X2

7
7/ (G
X\

/

\ //
LCCLLLCC LT (]

A

THERE IS A RISK ASSUMED BY INDIVIDUALS WHO USE THIS TYPE OF

EQUIPMENT. TO MINIMIZE RISK, YOU MUST FOLLOW THESE RULES:

1. Inspect equipment before each workout. Checke that all nuts,
bolts, screws and pop pins are in place and fully tightened.
Also,before use,check cables for signs of wear. Replace all
worn parts immediately. Never use machine if any parts are
damaged or missing. Failure to follow these rules may result
in serious injury.

2. Keep clear of the cables and all moving parts when the machine
is in use.

3. Always make sure all Snap Links are closed when doing any
cable/pulley exercises.

4. Exercise with care. Perform your exercises at a smooth moderate
pace; never perform jerky or uncoordinated movements that may
cause injury.

5. It is recommended that you should workout with a training partner.

6. Do not allow children or minors to play on or around this equipment.

7. If unsure of proper use of equipment, call your local Body—Solid

distributor or the Body-Solid customer service department at
1-800-556-3113.

8. WARNING: Consult your physician before starting your exercise program.
For your own safety. do not begin any exercise program without proper
instruction. RAL2-11-98

5 1/2” NYLON X2
3N 5/8”X109L SHAFT X2
1/2” NYLON X2

M12X45 HEX HEAD BOLT X2

NN

N

M10 ROUND BOLT
M10 WASHER
&




//-

D28

) )

iy

D28 @

EXM—1550.1

PAGE 10




EXM—1550.1

D29 «§

PAGE 11




EXM—-1550.1
D30 =%

CE N
)\

»
=

Aﬂd
=

SANN

7,

/ﬁ

PAGE 12




EXM—-1550.1

PAGE 13




EXM—-1550.1

D23

PAGE 14




